
THE BRITISH SHOWJUMPING SUMMER PONY PREMIER 2025
HOSTED BY  SOUTHVIEW COMPETITON CENTRE,   30TH MAY - 1ST JUNE

RESULTS
*subject to BS Show Office ratification

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

470 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/34.82 0/33.32 50.00 1 Y

255 BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/38.61 0/37.30 25.00 3 Y

214 BARLEYFIELDS BUTTON Whitaker, Evie Mae 0/39.67 0/38.69 22.00 4 Y

135 PIPPO I McArdle, Lucas 0/36.41 0/38.92 22.00 5 Y

411 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/37.46 0/41.46 8 Y

250 BLACK JACK III Dorise, Poppy 0/40.93 0/44.77 11 Y

300 MY LITTLE LIESEL Cook, Emelia 3/45.20 0/40.26 12

113 NEFYDD BECCA Townsend, Eleanor 5/43.28 0/37.93 16

436 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 12/50.01 0/40.00 17

494 DARTH MOLL Condon, Hector 0/35.27 12/54.23 18

361 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/36.98 12/54.24 19

288 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Tonkin, Eleanor 0/37.61 Elim-Ref -

200 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate Ret. -

1a - The Graham Heath Equestrian 128cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

194 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/36.73 0/36.99 35.00 2 Y

420 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/37.32 0/39.21 6 Y

284 ICE CUBE VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Crossman, Phoebe 0/35.98 0/40.82 7 Y

114 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/40.99 0/41.73 9 Y

210 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/40.25 0/43.86 10 Y

281 LATOONS FULL BACK Crossman, Phoebe 0/34.17 4/32.23 13

134 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 4/34.88 0/38.78 14

295 FIFTY FRUIT Whitaker, Evie Mae 0/40.79 4/40.59 15

412 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 18/56.86 0/40.17 20

440 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 19/57.93 0/40.87 21

223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-Ref -

282 JIMDONE Crossman, Phoebe 0/35.76 Elim-Ref -

1b - The Graham Heath Equestrian 138cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

255 BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/42.77 0/42.57 75.00 1 Y

436 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/40.62 4/43.87 2

300 MY LITTLE LIESEL Cook, Emelia 4/41.80 4/42.59 3

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

383 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/38.86 0/33.71 75.00 1 Y

412 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/37.80 0/38.31 40.00 2 Y

384 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/39.10 0/40.08 38.00 3 Y

295 FIFTY FRUIT Whitaker, Evie Mae 0/44.58 0/40.85 4 Y

210 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/44.10 0/44.03 5 Y

283 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/42.33 4/32.12 6

284 ICE CUBE VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Crossman, Phoebe 0/39.36 4/38.91 7

226 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/38.55 4/40.99 8

282 JIMDONE Crossman, Phoebe 0/40.22 13/60.81 9

134 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 4/38.46 21/60.20 10

345 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 0/40.80 Elim-Ref -

2 - 128CM

3 - 138CM 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

323 I DUN HO Anderson, Lucy 0/36.27 0/26.47 50.00 1 Y

355 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 0/35.75 0/29.48 35.00 2 Y

333 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/37.06 0/29.58 25.00 3 Y

258 CREGGAUN SPARROW DUN Maw, Gracie 0/40.34 0/29.87 22.00 4 Y

402 ORCHIDS GISA Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/38.66 0/31.41 22.00 5 Y

335 MILCHEM SHE’S A KEEPER Cussins, Martha Rose 0/38.45 0/32.47 22.00 6 Y

317 FAIRLIGHT FAIRYTALE Falango, William 0/40.35 0/32.90 22.00 7 Y

373 ROSA III Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/37.91 0/33.75 22.00 8 Y

108 INIS SLE ANORAH STONE Tweedie, Scarlett 0/37.72 0/33.77 22.00 9 Y

515 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER Carson, Grayce 0/38.41 0/34.28 22.00 10 Y

148 HAKUNA MATATA X Harland, Brooke 0/37.18 0/34.44 22.00 11 Y

322 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/37.91 0/34.45 22.00 12 Y

236 MONEYLAGEN FRIDAY Sutherland, Rebekka 0/37.64 0/35.35 22.00 13 Y

389 DRUMAWEEL RONAN Calderbank, Persia 0/39.14 0/35.39 14 Y

509 GUCCI FN Nicholls, Zara 0/38.76 0/35.64 15 Y

156 GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/40.74 0/37.11 16 Y

197 BORRIS OB Clarke, Britney 0/40.11 0/37.15 17 Y

405 LET IT BEA Farmer, Scarlett 0/43.19 0/37.32 18 Y

330 CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/41.92 0/37.64 19 Y

212 BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/39.33 4/29.93 20

184 UNEXPECTED SURPRISE Stathopoulos, Mia 0/35.05 4/32.00 21

491 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Katy 0/37.30 4/32.64 22

484 RATHCOONA BUI Joscelyne, Mollie 0/39.47 4/33.12 23

442 SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 4/39.37 0/33.90 24

370 KEYES GIRL Clarke, Britney 0/37.77 4/34.46 25

269 LOTTEA III Coward-Talbott, Holly 0/37.10 4/34.72 26

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde 4/39.16 0/36.97 27

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah 4/44.09 0/37.60 28

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen 4/40.16 0/38.14 29

303 CUP CAKE 2 Diaper, Alfie 0/35.97 4/43.89 30

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 4/36.39 4/31.81 31

140 LITTLE LADY LOU Shelton, Lola 0/38.19 8/31.90 32

4 - The Scope 1m Pony Bright Star Championship Qualifier 



227 OSCARS ROSE Westlake, Ella-Rose 4/34.90 4/32.94 33

126 LADY SKIPPER Tyson, Jodie 8/41.46 0/37.64 34

415 TRUELEVA TOO Dowey, Cora 0/37.94 8/44.42 35

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 8/36.32 4/33.39 36

394 MY LYRA CARVENDI Sinclair, Daisy 4/37.39 8/34.21 37

489 BLACK SHORE STORM Meredith, Stella 0/40.27 12/36.46 38

139 BREEZE DE QUIDAM Prentice, Elliana 4/37.83 8/36.94 39

272 JALAPENA DE ASHWEY Z Adams, Zea Emily 0/39.20 12/42.69 40

367 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali 4/39.35 11/49.56 41

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 4/42.64 12/39.05 42

450 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 17/57.97 0/37.09 43

315 FOR JOY Finneran, Francesca 4/36.48 13/55.36 44

170 MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 0/38.89 19/57.61 45

459 MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 20/56.78 0/39.28 46

325 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/36.59 20/41.19 47

432 PENPONT DUKE Stalley, Imogen 4/39.39 18/52.72 48

309 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella Elim-Tech -

133 SLIEVE AUGHTY BOY Lawson, Rebecca Elim-Ref -

451 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes Elim-Ref -

157 EDENVALLEY SPARKLE Carson, Grayce Elim-Ref -

346 ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia Elim-Ref -

498 MIAMI COMMOTION Tweedie, Scarlett 14/54.74 Elim-Ref -

314 KINARD BOB Finneran, Francesca 4/35.95 Elim-FR -

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 4/44.28 Elim-Ref -

145 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 8/39.37 Ret. -

223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-Ref HC -

309 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella Elim-Ref HC -

480 PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 4/39.56 4/33.41  HC -

440 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 4/40.87 0/37.59  HC -

457 TICK TOCK UK Waddington, Jack 0/43.79 20/62.96  Tkt -

458 OLILLY HDH Waddington, Jack 0/43.07 0/38.40  Tkt -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

267 KILLEFEA GEM Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/39.94 0/39.11 50.00 1 Y

118 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Costello, Lottie 0/40.28 0/39.74 35.00 2 Y

306 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/41.81 0/40.94 25.00 3 Y

193 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 0/40.14 0/41.76 22.00 4 Y

228 NELESTA Kerr, Cate 0/42.41 0/42.56 22.00 5 Y

468 CHRISTMAS CANDY Diaper, Alfie 0/39.57 0/43.19 22.00 6 Y

217 COSMIC GIRL III Kerr, Cate 0/44.07 0/43.30 22.00 7 Y

459 MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/44.89 0/43.57 22.00 8 Y

402 ORCHIDS GISA Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/41.11 0/43.70 9 Y

129 FABREEKER V Thulborn, Lola 0/44.36 0/48.88 10 Y

390 ZENZI GIRL Calderbank, Persia 0/42.40 4/38.87 11

367 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali 0/42.01 4/38.94 12

316 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/43.31 4/41.09 13

237 KILLONE ABBEY Spooner, Olivia Grace 0/41.60 4/41.66 14

317 FAIRLIGHT FAIRYTALE Falango, William 0/41.70 4/43.73 15

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/39.81 4/44.47 16

225 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 0/41.59 4/44.53 17

330 CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/41.85 4/46.76 18

198 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/37.20 8/40.49 19

508 INCHMORE BOY Kerr, Cate 4/38.31 4/40.99 20

145 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 0/43.64 8/43.28 21

139 BREEZE DE QUIDAM Prentice, Elliana 8/39.91 0/43.42 22

289 TRESAIS LEGACY Evans, Evie 8/41.93 0/43.60 23

147 GOODWIN  JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/41.48 8/48.93 24

315 FOR JOY Finneran, Francesca 0/36.52 8/49.96 25

252 FARWELL D’HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 4/41.80 8/47.02 26

156 GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/40.81 13/56.73 27

425 COVAU Price, Lola Olivia 12/52.59 4/39.79 28

259 COSHLA PHILIPPA Bearman, Amalie Jayne 8/39.86 8/42.95 29

421 MY NOVA LUNA Breen, Darcy Honeybunn Daisy 17/57.09 0/41.26 30

148 HAKUNA MATATA X Harland, Brooke 16/56.23 4/43.78 31

509 GUCCI FN Nicholls, Zara Elim-Ref -

372 JET STREAM DEW-DROP Calderwood, Sophie 9/49.43 Elim-Ref -

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara Elim-Tech -

107 FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 0/38.71 Elim-Ref -

141 LITTLE LADY LOU Shelton, Lola 0/40.40 Ret. -

107 FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 0/37.88 4/42.84  HC -

5a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

374 BALLYBORAN Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/36.63 0/32.61 50.00 1 Y

323 I DUN HO Anderson, Lucy 0/33.85 0/33.40 35.00 2 Y

424 OFF LIMITS III Anderson, Kate 0/38.53 0/34.06 25.00 3 Y

472 ROLL ON WAVE Williams, Lacie 0/43.37 0/34.22 22.00 4 Y

213 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/43.47 0/36.28 22.00 5 Y

302 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/40.67 0/37.79 22.00 6 Y

262 CORRADINO DU BARY Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/41.04 0/38.54 22.00 7 Y

358 OHIO ROSS Rimell, Jack 0/44.15 0/39.63 8 Y

304 ABANO D I Diaper, Alfie 0/41.11 0/40.56 9 Y

212 BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/41.74 0/41.14 10 Y

172 EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 0/41.48 0/41.57 11 Y

456 TOP MAGIC VAN DE GROENHEUVEL Waddington, Jack 0/43.66 0/42.66 12 Y

417 LUCKY BOYS STRIKE Hills, Georgiana 0/42.64 0/43.30 13 Y

246 CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 0/41.57 0/44.28 14 Y

373 ROSA III Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 4/43.85 0/36.03 15

127 HARRY Hourihan, Elle 0/39.47 4/37.19 16

490 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/40.17 4/37.61 17

290 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/38.58 4/39.58 18

219 WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/40.56 4/39.63 19

439 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Poppy 4/41.34 0/39.70 20

229 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 0/38.60 4/40.12 21

342 DULK DU THYM Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/40.85 4/40.99 22

196 CASHELBAY LIAM Price, Lola Olivia 4/43.28 4/38.74 23

303 CUP CAKE 2 Diaper, Alfie 11/52.00 0/40.07 24

474 EPAPKE Williams, Lacie 1/45.07 13/60.62 25

152a YOLO Mensley, Connie 17/57.62 0/42.02 26

471 MOJITO VAN'T OORDEEL Williams, Lacie 0/42.15 17/64.85 27

366 HALO JOY Waddington, Jack 18/58.49 0/40.46 28

238 JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 21/61.11 0/38.13 29

498 MIAMI COMMOTION Tweedie, Scarlett Elim-Ref -

444 ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo 14/54.18 Elim-Ref -

227 OSCARS ROSE Westlake, Ella-Rose Elim-Ref -

443 SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Hugo 13/53.02 Elim-Ref -

5b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

422 ONE SAHARAH Breen, Darcy Honeybunn Daisy 0/59.94 0/38.85 100.00 1 Y

441 ATOMIC DU BARY Dorise, Poppy 0/66.36 0/40.72 60.00 2 Y

142 FAITH X Evans, Evie 0/63.77 0/41.17 50.00 3 Y

276 CONELLA II Waddington, Jack 0/66.41 0/48.39 34.00 4 Y

413 ARMENE DU COSTILG Dowey, Cora 0/67.56 4/40.99 28.00 5

302 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/61.17 4/50.41 6

213 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/60.87 8/57.37 7

472 ROLL ON WAVE Williams, Lacie 0/66.90 8/63.05 8

103 BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/72.60 WD 9

247 TEACHMOR JOEY Davies, Millie 0/67.40 WD 9

104 CARRICKADUFF PET Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/65.34 WD 9

490 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/62.86 WD 9

217 COSMIC GIRL III Kerr, Cate 4/62.00 13

443 SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Hugo 4/64.73 14

305 ABANO D I Diaper, Alfie 4/65.72 15

350 CINDY VI Harriman, Nya Lily 4/67.41 16

257 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 5/74.17 17

417 LUCKY BOYS STRIKE Hills, Georgiana 8/66.54 18

414 LAS VEGAS VI Dowey, Cora 9/74.10 19

487 DJARFUR Meredith, Katy Elim-Ref -

331 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola Elim-Ref -

474 EPAPKE Williams, Lacie Ret. -

331 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola Elim-Ref HC -

487 DJARFUR Meredith, Katy 4/65.12  HC -

6 - 148CM 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

203 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/54.25 0/46.49 8.15 1 Y

344 BLUE IVY II Vijaya Chandran, Maya 0/57.35 0/45.22 8.15 1 Y

448 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 0/50.89 0/44.13 8.15 1 Y

437 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/50.38 0/43.70 8.15 1 Y

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha 0/57.44 0/46.20 8.15 1 Y

327 RAVARA FAIRYTALE Willis, Scarlett 0/54.69 0/50.31 8.15 1 Y

296 LITTLE IMPRESARIO Whitaker, Millie 0/53.20 0/45.81 8.15 1 Y

191 AYEMKAY SPRING SURPRISE Bailey, Harriet 0/45.99 0/40.09 8.15 1 Y

495 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/48.61 0/39.81 8.15 1 Y

496 IRISH SCOUT Condon, Hector 4/50.11 14

493 BURESIDE WONDER Williams, Annabella 4/63.46 14

328 LILY ROSE II Willis, Darcy 6/72.82 17

329 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate Elim-Ref -

329 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate 25/91.30  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

434 RYEHALL MON AMOUR Stalley, Millie 0/55.72 0/49.08 8.15 1 Y

507 DOUBLE ‘O’ EDDIE Green, Lilly Mae 0/52.19 0/46.22 8.15 1 Y

357 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/56.75 0/47.39 8.15 1 Y

216 CAOL ROXY Macdonald, Grace 0/54.27 0/42.71 8.15 1 Y

215 MONTANA Macdonald, Grace 4/67.76 14

7a - The Cats & Pipes 128cms Debut Championship Qualifier

7b - The Cats & Pipes 138cms Debut Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

500 PROUD DARA Garrett, Lilly 0/39.74 0/42.07 42.00 1 Y

407 LAGHTONORA'S FINLAY Bryers, Ella 0/40.74 0/44.04 22.00 2 Y

503 HWYLOG TAMSIN Huyton, Holly 0/42.75 0/46.07 21.00 3 Y

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/43.04 0/47.04 4 Y

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 0/44.13 0/47.56 5 Y

452 MORRIGAN ELIJAH Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/45.48 0/48.01 6 Y

449 COOL DUDE VII Khan, Ayaan 0/42.23 0/48.67 7 Y

264 LITTLE KROONGRAAF Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/47.66 0/50.61 8 Y

203 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/47.26 0/53.07 9 Y

493 BURESIDE WONDER Williams, Annabella 0/42.79 4/41.98 10

408 RIVERSDALE DOZEY DOE Bryers, Ella 0/39.09 4/47.14 11

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/41.79 4/51.72 12

507 DOUBLE ‘O’ EDDIE Green, Lilly Mae 4/59.54 4/49.10 13

403 QUEEN OF HEARTS LL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 4/44.37 4/50.89 14

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

130 KILLERISK IM A DOCTOR Garvey, Caitlin 0/40.19 0/40.24 42.00 1 Y

248 MISS MULL Mustoe, Harriet 0/43.63 0/40.27 22.00 2 Y

437 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/43.23 0/40.79 21.00 3 Y

410 ABSOLUTELY BOND Blackburn Jones, Charlie 0/40.09 0/42.69 4 Y

296 LITTLE IMPRESARIO Whitaker, Millie 0/43.20 0/44.60 5 Y

478 SCHIERENSEES CYPRESS HILL McArdle, Lucas 0/44.10 0/46.88 6 Y

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 0/42.47 0/48.96 7 Y

344 BLUE IVY II Vijaya Chandran, Maya 0/44.11 0/49.59 8 Y

356 LILY'S LITTLE POCKET ROCKET Butcher, Lily Grace 4/50.84 0/38.25 9

387 MONEYMOR SMOKEY Cietak, Daisy 4/39.88 0/47.02 10

216 CAOL ROXY Macdonald, Grace 0/44.58 4/48.96 11

343 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 25/80.83 1/55.71 12

448 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 4/41.62 Elim-Ref -

215 MONTANA Macdonald, Grace 0/43.94 Elim-Ref -

445 ROBE KING SURF Boman, Jack 0/43.81 Elim-Ref -

8a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 

8b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

405 LET IT BEA Farmer, Scarlett 0/40.72 0/37.90 42.00 1 Y

442 SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 0/39.56 0/38.18 22.00 2 Y

410 ABSOLUTELY BOND Blackburn Jones, Charlie 0/35.77 0/39.94 21.00 3 Y

223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 0/39.02 0/40.67 21.00 4 Y

500 PROUD DARA Garrett, Lilly 0/39.14 0/42.17 21.00 5 Y

377 ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/38.69 0/42.21 6 Y

272 JALAPENA DE ASHWEY Z Adams, Zea Emily 0/40.38 0/42.35 7 Y

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 0/37.65 0/44.09 8 Y

489 BLACK SHORE STORM Meredith, Stella 0/39.35 0/44.86 9 Y

395 DRUMBORE TIM Sinclair, Daisy 0/37.11 0/45.52 10 Y

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 0/38.92 0/46.22 11 Y

126 LADY SKIPPER Tyson, Jodie 0/42.09 0/48.35 12 Y

130 KILLERISK IM A DOCTOR Garvey, Caitlin 4/35.33 0/40.07 13

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/35.08 4/41.02 14

452 MORRIGAN ELIJAH Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 4/39.10 0/45.91 15

503 HWYLOG TAMSIN Huyton, Holly 0/38.07 4/45.96 16

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 4/40.20 0/46.62 17

168 DON'S LADY Ivanovic, Leila 0/38.48 5/52.40 18

378 ROWANBROOK BRENIN DAFYDD Gilruth, Imogen 0/36.61 7/54.66 19

506 TULLY DAN Moth, Amelia 4/40.56 4/46.13 20

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 8/55.56 0/46.27 21

132 BLAIRMORE KNIGHTSHADE Lawson, Rebecca 4/42.01 4/47.58 22

396 EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka 4/35.26 12/59.51 23

445 ROBE KING SURF Boman, Jack 4/35.47 Elim-FR -

9a - The Scope 90cm Novice Masters Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

325 NU FLOW Anderson, Kate 0/36.05 0/35.98 42.00 1 Y

314 KINARD BOB Finneran, Francesca 0/34.68 0/38.26 22.00 2 Y

391 VALENTINE QUEBRADITA Adams, Zea Emily 0/39.05 0/40.08 21.00 3 Y

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 0/37.51 0/42.27 11.50 4 Y

310 CHERIE AMOUR II Beaumont, Isabella 0/39.93 0/42.27 11.50 4 Y

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 0/33.62 4/36.98 6

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 4/36.12 0/40.56 7

308 IT'S A PLEASURE Beaumont, Isabella 4/50.12 0/41.06 8

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva 0/37.58 4/43.33 9

461 KADO D Elvin, Charley 4/42.41 0/45.88 10

222 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 10/61.26 0/38.54 11

479 SCHIERENSEES CYPRESS HILL McArdle, Lucas 0/35.19 16/63.86 12

451 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/39.68 Elim-Ref -

150 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza Elim-Ref -

133 SLIEVE AUGHTY BOY Lawson, Rebecca 0/36.76 Elim-Ref -

222 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/37.37 0/42.35  HC -

9b - Pony Intro 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva 0/47.21 0/35.21 21.00 3 Y

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 0/44.58 0/36.39 21.00 5 Y

339 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/46.77 0/36.52 21.00 6 Y

285 BALLVARY PATSY Mckeand, Indie 0/45.07 0/36.86 7 Y

245 CLOUNVANE ROXIE Mosvold, Josefine 0/55.23 0/37.66 8 Y

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde 0/50.02 0/38.32 9 Y

268 CASTLELAWN CLASSIE Wimpenny, Lydia 0/50.57 0/39.08 10 Y

237 KILLONE ABBEY Spooner, Olivia Grace 0/52.35 0/39.67 12 Y

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/49.59 0/39.79 13 Y

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 0/51.14 0/40.55 14 Y

508 INCHMORE BOY Kerr, Cate 0/49.76 0/40.95 15 Y

228 NELESTA Kerr, Cate 0/52.69 0/41.27 16 Y

185 HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE Elliott, Millie 0/53.95 0/41.57 17 Y

119 WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Costello, Lottie 4/46.85 0/34.47 18

502 ANNAGHMORE PANICBALL Davies, Francesca 0/46.68 4/36.43 20

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen 0/47.43 4/37.87 21

168 DON'S LADY Ivanovic, Leila 4/47.10 4/37.17 23

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 0/51.05 8/49.77 24

397 EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka Elim-Ref -

261 KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne Elim-Tech -

261 KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/50.90 0/40.38  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

152 YOLO Mensley, Connie 0/46.72 0/34.42 42.00 1 Y

121 FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/47.21 0/34.63 22.00 2 Y

450 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/44.61 0/35.99 21.00 4 Y

308 IT'S A PLEASURE Beaumont, Isabella 0/48.67 0/39.62 11 Y

504 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 0/47.76 4/34.64 19

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/53.51 4/44.50 22

254 ROOSKA TOBY Lodge, Phoebe 14/67.75 4/40.49 25

173 LOUGHANDYS MAN Sime, Tallula Elim-Ref -

10b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 

10a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

374 BALLYBORAN Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/36.17 0/37.09 50.00 1 Y

406 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/34.66 0/37.38 35.00 2 Y

360 VALENTINO SUPREME Owen, Jessica Louise 0/38.44 0/42.13 3 Y

239 JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/37.65 4/55.71 4

358 OHIO ROSS Rimell, Jack 4/38.63 4/39.93 5

285 BALLVARY PATSY Mckeand, Indie 4/36.86 4/40.57 6

254 ROOSKA TOBY Lodge, Phoebe 11/54.29 0/44.51 7

499 JONKERS KEYANO Tweedie, Scarlett 4/35.10 Elim-Tech -

11 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

303 CUP CAKE 2 Diaper, Alfie 0/32.60 0/29.53 50.00 1 Y

323 I DUN HO Anderson, Lucy 0/33.84 0/30.92 35.00 2 Y

317 FAIRLIGHT FAIRYTALE Falango, William 0/36.91 0/35.94 22.00 4 Y

382 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/36.63 0/37.41 22.00 5 Y

285 BALLVARY PATSY Mckeand, Indie 0/36.00 0/37.97 22.00 6 Y

155 FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/33.16 0/40.09 22.00 8 Y

484 RATHCOONA BUI Joscelyne, Mollie 0/33.96 0/40.77 22.00 11 Y

258 CREGGAUN SPARROW DUN Maw, Gracie 0/40.28 0/41.98 22.00 14 Y

315 FOR JOY Finneran, Francesca 0/36.14 0/42.43 22.00 16 Y

225 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 0/35.20 0/42.58 17 Y

311 CHERIE AMOUR II Kerr, Cate 0/36.90 0/42.71 18 Y

140 LITTLE LADY LOU Shelton, Lola 0/35.78 0/42.78 19 Y

463 WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 0/36.61 0/43.14 20 Y

259 COSHLA PHILIPPA Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/34.49 0/43.32 21 Y

450 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/35.29 0/43.74 23 Y

336 BEHYBEG LASS II Andrews, Daisy 0/35.27 0/45.14 28 Y

453 TARKASBROOK BRIGHT STAR Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 0/36.00 0/45.48 30 Y

268 CASTLELAWN CLASSIE Wimpenny, Lydia 0/36.77 0/46.80 33 Y

156 GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/37.93 0/46.89 34 Y

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 0/40.90 0/46.91 35 Y

129 FABREEKER V Thulborn, Lola 0/38.34 1/47.20 36

212 BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/39.04 3/49.39 37

439 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Poppy 0/36.42 4/30.92 38

440 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 0/38.59 4/45.33 42

373 ROSA III Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/38.35 4/45.55 43

275 BIRKILDS INIESTA Landray, Imogen 7/43.13 0/38.72 45

473 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 0/39.95 8/45.79 49

518 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 8/37.77 0/46.43 50

459 MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/38.07 8/50.55 52

170 MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 8/38.24 1/47.61 53

272 JALAPENA DE ASHWEY Z Adams, Zea Emily 10/46.65 0/45.73 54

333 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/34.13 10/52.26 55

423 ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/36.43 17/59.72 57

465 FANTA C Carson, Grayce 4/35.80 18/60.81 59

118 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Costello, Lottie 0/35.40 22/60.97 60

509 GUCCI FN Nicholls, Zara Elim-Ref -

340 FIBONACCI Colquhoun, Kitty Elim-Tech -

291 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 10/46.08 Elim-Ref -

415 TRUELEVA TOO Dowey, Cora Elim-Ref -

325 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy Elim-Ref -

269 LOTTEA III Coward-Talbott, Holly Elim-Ref -

12a - Junior 1.05m Open



223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-Ref -

339 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/35.58 Ret. -

480 PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 0/36.32 Ret. -

119 WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Costello, Lottie 4/37.49 Ret. -

331 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola Ret. -

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah 0/40.34 Ret. -

378 ROWANBROOK BRENIN DAFYDD Gilruth, Imogen Ret. -

330 CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/37.82 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

441 ATOMIC DU BARY Dorise, Poppy 0/36.83 0/33.79 25.00 3 Y

127 HARRY Hourihan, Elle 0/36.95 0/39.57 22.00 7 Y

414 LAS VEGAS VI Dowey, Cora 0/35.74 0/40.57 22.00 9 Y

163 CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/35.23 0/40.75 22.00 10 Y

262 CORRADINO DU BARY Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/34.67 0/41.61 22.00 12 Y

365 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 0/35.98 0/41.74 22.00 13 Y

164 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/36.76 0/42.18 22.00 15 Y

219 WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/34.99 0/43.32 21 Y

456 TOP MAGIC VAN DE GROENHEUVEL Waddington, Jack 0/37.73 0/43.79 24 Y

531 EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 0/34.59 0/43.80 25 Y

342 DULK DU THYM Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/36.61 0/44.00 26 Y

252 FARWELL D’HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 0/35.57 0/44.81 27 Y

487 DJARFUR Meredith, Katy 0/36.13 0/45.21 29 Y

142 FAITH X Evans, Evie 0/35.59 0/46.19 31 Y

351 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 0/37.17 0/46.47 32 Y

416 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 4/36.38 0/39.95 39

217 COSMIC GIRL III Kerr, Cate 4/37.89 0/43.83 40

443 SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Hugo 4/34.52 0/44.53 41

471 MOJITO VAN'T OORDEEL Williams, Lacie 4/34.93 0/45.67 44

444 ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo 7/43.19 0/45.60 46

424 OFF LIMITS III Anderson, Kate 0/33.43 8/40.82 47

304 ABANO D I Diaper, Alfie 8/38.14 0/43.44 48

103 BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 4/38.64 4/46.77 51

104 CARRICKADUFF PET Bullock, Lotti Mae 4/35.85 7/49.91 56

246 CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 0/37.80 19/61.15 58

229 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily Elim-Ref -

499 JONKERS KEYANO Tweedie, Scarlett Elim-Ref -

504 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 12/48.23 Elim-Ref -

490 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/36.48 Ret. -

350 CINDY VI Harriman, Nya Lily 0/37.85 Ret. -

12b - Junior 1.20m Open (inc. the 148cm Restricted Open Championship Qualifier)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC Qual

101 WHATSAPP VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Brightmore, Olivia 0/67.86 0/46.40 0/42.17 100.00 1 Y y

161 CLONBOLLOGE LAD Capper, Lucy 0/71.44 0/47.72 4/36.97 60.00 2 y

423 ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/70.55 0/46.16 4/38.28 50.00 3 y

505 INCHMORE BOY Kerr, Cate 0/70.43 0/47.09 4/39.09 34.00 4 y

148 HAKUNA MATATA X Harland, Brooke 0/75.18 0/46.63 4/39.51 28.00 5

267 KILLEFEA GEM Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/71.16 0/46.07 4/40.32 28.00 6

155 FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/68.28 0/43.47 4/41.21 28.00 7

147 GOODWIN  JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/69.52 0/44.84 8/40.36 28.00 8

258 CREGGAUN SPARROW DUN Maw, Gracie 0/73.52 0/46.86 8/43.55 28.00 9

156 GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/74.25 0/47.87 8/44.45 28.00 10

480 PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 0/67.75 0/43.91 8/48.02 28.00 11

336 BEHYBEG LASS II Andrews, Daisy 0/73.91 4/44.02 28.00 12

463 WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 0/68.91 4/45.14 28.00 13

460 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/69.51 4/46.86 28.00 14

308 IT'S A PLEASURE Beaumont, Isabella 0/72.89 4/47.71 15

330 CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/75.31 4/48.29 16

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/70.20 8/44.45 17

259 COSHLA PHILIPPA Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/70.84 8/44.83 18

421 MY NOVA LUNA Breen, Darcy Honeybunn Daisy 0/68.83 8/45.92 19

402 ORCHIDS GISA Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/73.92 8/49.16 20

383 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/74.81 12/43.45 21

118 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Costello, Lottie 1/76.50 22

473 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 2/77.51 23

426 DESTINYS QUEST Walley, Sandy 4/68.70 24

315 FOR JOY Finneran, Francesca 4/69.92 25

189 MADOGHILL GORONWY Kay, Ella 4/72.58 26

171 CLOUNANNA BENJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 4/73.61 27

382 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 4/73.89 28

289 TRESAIS LEGACY Evans, Evie 4/74.89 29

193 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 4/75.06 30

197 BORRIS OB Clarke, Britney 4/75.47 31

119 WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Costello, Lottie 4/75.71 32

198 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 8/70.12 33

13 - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - Second Round 



339 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 8/71.23 34

453 TARKASBROOK BRIGHT STAR Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 8/71.38 35

285 BALLVARY PATSY Mckeand, Indie 8/72.17 36

302 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 8/72.22 37

370 KEYES GIRL Clarke, Britney 8/72.79 38

237 KILLONE ABBEY Spooner, Olivia Grace 8/74.29 39

334 DANCING DESERT Owen, Grace 9/76.33 40

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 9/80.56 41

185 HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE Elliott, Millie 10/77.64 42

459 MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 11/78.64 43

272 JALAPENA DE ASHWEY Z Adams, Zea Emily 12/71.50 44

317 FAIRLIGHT FAIRYTALE Falango, William 12/73.87 45

116 OZZY LIFESTYLE Braine, Summer 12/74.94 46

484 RATHCOONA BUI Joscelyne, Mollie 12/75.44 47

322 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 15/82.85 48

139 BREEZE DE QUIDAM Prentice, Elliana 16/74.14 49

268 CASTLELAWN CLASSIE Wimpenny, Lydia 18/77.16 50

425 COVAU Price, Lola Olivia 19/86.98 51

367 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali 22/89.79 52

129 FABREEKER V Thulborn, Lola 27/95.00 53

355 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 28/83.78 54

225 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 29/92.84 55

501 MACHNO DALONIA Garrett, Lilly Elim-Tech -

491 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Katy Elim-Ref -

121 FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen Elim-Ref -

415 TRUELEVA TOO Dowey, Cora Elim-Ref -

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah Elim-Ref -

269 LOTTEA III Coward-Talbott, Holly Elim-Ref -

245 CLOUNVANE ROXIE Mosvold, Josefine Elim-Ref -

184 UNEXPECTED SURPRISE Stathopoulos, Mia Elim-Ref -

170 MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder Elim-Ref -

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen Elim-Ref -

420 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty Ret. -

145 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina Ret. -

107 FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC qual

422 ONE SAHARAH Breen, Darcy Honeybunn Daisy 0/71.88 108.00 1 y

297 LUCKY CLOVER BOY Kay, Ella 0/73.40 108.00 1 y

163 CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/76.17 108.00 1 y

419 TEACHMOR JOEY Davies, Millie 4/74.07 50.00 4

142 FAITH X Evans, Evie 4/74.57 40.00 5

413 ARMENE DU COSTILG Dowey, Cora 4/76.80 6

164 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 4/78.02 7

302 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 8/76.44 8

190 MAGIC CORNFLAKES Kay, Ella 8/84.01 9

486 QUEEN STAR Kerr, Cate 10/82.22 10

188 LITTLE FLEXIBLE Kay, Ella 12/73.97 11

414 LAS VEGAS VI Dowey, Cora 12/88.02 12

276 CONELLA II Waddington, Jack 15/91.11 13

365 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 20/78.31 14

441 ATOMIC DU BARY Dorise, Poppy 20/92.88 15

103 BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 24/79.36 16

171 CLOUNANNA BENJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 38/98.80 17

472 ROLL ON WAVE Williams, Lacie 44/96.68 18

104 CARRICKADUFF PET Bullock, Lotti Mae Elim-Ref -

464 SHANNONS JOY Day, Daisy Elim-Ref -

490 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy Elim-Ref -

443 SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Hugo Elim-Ref -

219 WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate Ret. -

257 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin Ret. -

350 CINDY VI Harriman, Nya Lily Ret. -

14 - Demolition Services Ltd Leading Pony Showjumper of the Year Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

404 HEARTSTRING Farnham, Maisie 0/32.36 0/37.15 75.00 1 Y

128 GILKA B Hourihan, Elle 0/35.44 0/42.84 2 Y

347 COWBOY Hogan, Georgia 4/34.79 0/44.48 3

292 MY SLIGO CANDY CLOVER Mills, Lowan Cruise 12/34.12 0/41.43 4

319 SALUT I Johnson, Genevieve Elim-Ref -

15 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.20m 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

241 LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Breen, Douglas 0/34.96 4/42.05 75.00 1

255 BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 4/35.89 0/42.61 40.00 2

240 BALLYNOE VICKI VALE Breen, Douglas 4/33.84 0/43.05 3

211 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 4/33.26 0/44.18 4

436 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/35.12 10/57.73 5

113 NEFYDD BECCA Townsend, Eleanor 19/47.94 4/43.87 6

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha Elim-Ref -

266 SONIC 1 Nash, Oakley Elim-Tech -

362 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 8/32.37 Ret. -

381 MY LITTLE LIESEL Cook, Emelia 17/49.33 Ret. -

16 - 128CM 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

138 NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/33.42 0/32.90 75.00 1 Y

345 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 0/33.41 0/37.87 40.00 2 Y

159 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/34.42 0/39.61 38.00 3 Y

149 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 0/33.42 0/39.64 27.00 4 Y

160 RUBY BROWN Capper, Amy 0/38.81 0/42.06 5 Y

114 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/34.43 0/44.63 6 Y

295 FIFTY FRUIT Whitaker, Evie Mae 0/36.40 4/38.14 7

284 ICE CUBE VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Crossman, Phoebe 4/32.65 0/38.47 8

226 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/33.24 4/40.30 9

134 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 0/32.78 4/41.30 10

223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 0/32.69 4/41.92 11

398 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer 4/37.52 0/45.66 12

412 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/33.71 4/55.90 13

282 JIMDONE Crossman, Phoebe 4/32.60 4/39.13 14

485 MR BOJANGLES XI Joscelyne, Mollie 8/35.81 0/44.07 15

210 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 12/48.31 0/45.82 16

281 LATOONS FULL BACK Crossman, Phoebe 0/35.47 15/66.20 17

146 MYSHALL DUNCAN Mcleish, Jennifer 19/51.62 4/46.64 18

326 FLYBY MOLLY Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh Ret. -

17 - 138CM



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

520 HONEYDEW FLASH OF FANTASY Mason, Nila 0/62.81 0/35.23 9.63 1 Y

203 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/65.10 0/33.60 9.63 1 Y

328 LILY ROSE II Willis, Darcy 0/68.99 0/38.72 9.63 1 Y

344 BLUE IVY II Vijaya Chandran, Maya 0/64.31 0/34.99 9.63 1 Y

493 BURESIDE WONDER Williams, Annabella 0/60.63 0/33.01 9.63 1 Y

158 DOONEENS ELECTRIC Capper, Chloe 0/60.91 0/30.70 9.63 1 Y

454 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 4/55.73 14

329 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate Elim-Ref -

329 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate Elim-Ref HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

445 ROBE KING SURF Boman, Jack 0/60.13 0/32.52 9.63 1 Y

427 DH RINGO Walley, Sandy 0/59.55 0/33.77 9.63 1 Y

357 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/57.79 0/33.58 9.63 1 Y

494 GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/63.09 0/34.50 9.63 1 Y

512 HILLAM MEGAN Bryers, Ella 0/57.49 0/34.20 9.63 1 Y

215 MONTANA Macdonald, Grace 0/61.25 4/51.72 12

216 CAOL ROXY Macdonald, Grace 0/61.47 Elim-Ref 13

294 COOLFIN YELLOWHAMMER Pointon, Erin 4/68.28 14

18a - Stepping Stones 128cm

18b - Stepping Stones 138cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

493 BURESIDE WONDER Williams, Annabella 0/41.45 0/38.47 42.00 1 Y

280 CLONLEE BOY Cluer, Anabel 0/41.88 0/38.80 22.00 2 Y

353 PANDORAMA Corcoran, Lexie 0/43.36 0/43.03 21.00 3 Y

506 TULLY DAN Moth, Amelia 0/43.92 0/43.07 21.00 4 Y

452 MORRIGAN ELIJAH Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/40.99 0/43.92 21.00 5 Y

349 MOORES APRIL Petrie, Olivia 0/42.56 0/44.23 6 Y

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/44.40 0/44.74 7 Y

513 HILLAM MEGAN Fell, Dilys 0/39.06 0/44.98 8 Y

429 R WAFFLE Walley, Tess 0/39.30 0/45.34 9 Y

364 PLEASURE DE NESS Bailey, Alfie 0/45.02 0/46.06 10 Y

477 KING BUNOWEN CASLTE JIMMY GAGA Carter, Leila-Mae 0/44.01 0/47.62 11 Y

294 COOLFIN YELLOWHAMMER Pointon, Erin 4/49.47 0/35.44 12

274 CHIDDOCK BRIEF ENCOUNTER Landray, Imogen 0/41.31 4/42.99 13

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 4/39.58 0/43.70 14

528 SUNSHINE XXXXV Kastavunis, Sophia 4/39.44 0/44.46 15

494 GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/47.57 4/48.10 16

407 LAGHTONORA'S FINLAY Bryers, Ella 4/38.26 4/39.54 17

408 RIVERSDALE DOZEY DOE Bryers, Ella 4/40.53 4/42.34 18

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 10/59.77 0/45.28 19

403 QUEEN OF HEARTS LL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 8/45.60 4/47.88 20

511 TROFARTH CATRIN LOIS Cliffe, Sebastian Elim-Ref -

19a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

521 FANTASTIC MR FOX TO CORRIE DHU Bailey-Jones, Robyn 0/35.50 0/31.84 42.00 1 Y

112 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/35.52 0/32.24 22.00 2 Y

248 MISS MULL Mustoe, Harriet 0/38.86 0/32.87 21.00 3 Y

387 MONEYMOR SMOKEY Cietak, Daisy 0/36.66 0/34.66 21.00 4 Y

320 FRIGOWNY FAIRQUEEN Johnson, Lydia 0/39.86 0/35.23 21.00 5 Y

173 LOUGHANDYS MAN Sime, Tallula 0/36.90 0/35.47 6 Y

437 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/40.18 0/37.22 7 Y

361 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/38.88 0/39.40 8 Y

270 VERA 11 Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/40.43 0/40.82 9 Y

530 ROBE KING SURF Boman, Jack 0/41.07 0/41.31 10 Y

454 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/39.42 0/41.63 11 Y

343 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/47.98 0/42.14 12 Y

158 DOONEENS ELECTRIC Capper, Chloe 0/39.25 0/42.15 13 Y

479 SCHIERENSEES CYPRESS HILL McArdle, Lucas 0/39.56 0/43.17 14 Y

461 KADO D Elvin, Charley 0/43.43 0/45.28 15 Y

296 LITTLE IMPRESARIO Whitaker, Millie 0/45.54 0/45.63 16 Y

520 HONEYDEW FLASH OF FANTASY Mason, Nila 0/39.49 0/46.62 17 Y

321 EWALD Johnson, Lydia 4/39.55 0/35.85 18

362 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 4/41.49 0/38.30 19

451 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/36.53 4/43.77 20

327 RAVARA FAIRYTALE Willis, Scarlett 4/52.64 0/47.95 21

203 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/44.36 Elim-Ref -

430 JIM BOB II Walley, Tess Elim-Ref -

19b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

397 EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka 0/34.34 0/40.27 42.00 1 Y

130 KILLERISK IM A DOCTOR Garvey, Caitlin 0/34.05 0/40.64 22.00 2 Y

270 VERA 11 Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/33.23 0/41.72 21.00 3 Y

395 DRUMBORE TIM Sinclair, Daisy 0/37.25 0/42.99 21.00 4 Y

364 PLEASURE DE NESS Bailey, Alfie 0/37.60 0/44.25 21.00 5 Y

377 ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/37.00 0/44.50 21.00 6 Y

126 LADY SKIPPER Tyson, Jodie 0/39.32 0/45.51 7 Y

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde 0/39.24 0/46.20 8 Y

489 BLACK SHORE STORM Meredith, Stella 0/37.68 0/46.70 9 Y

452 MORRIGAN ELIJAH Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/36.95 0/47.01 10 Y

410 ABSOLUTELY BOND Blackburn Jones, Charlie 0/33.04 4/39.59 11

378 ROWANBROOK BRENIN DAFYDD Gilruth, Imogen 0/34.52 4/41.95 12

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/35.09 4/42.77 13

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 0/36.48 4/43.51 14

407 LAGHTONORA'S FINLAY Bryers, Ella 0/35.57 4/43.65 15

168 DON'S LADY Ivanovic, Leila 0/35.55 4/43.79 16

492 COPPENAGH LAYLA Meredith, Stella 0/34.85 4/44.15 17

354 PANDORAMA Corcoran, Lexie 4/38.76 0/46.35 18

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 0/40.26 4/48.29 19

274 CHIDDOCK BRIEF ENCOUNTER Landray, Imogen 4/40.75 0/49.23 20

349 MOORES APRIL Petrie, Olivia 0/35.71 8/42.54 21

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/41.55 8/48.71 22

506 TULLY DAN Moth, Amelia 0/40.11 12/45.93 23

476 KING BUNOWEN CASLTE JIMMY GAGA Carter, Leila-Mae 8/41.34 8/49.61 24

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 0/42.61 17/64.17 25

437 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/35.88 Elim-Ref -

517 STONEY RAIKES MINSTRELS Bennett, Marcie Elim-Ref -

132 BLAIRMORE KNIGHTSHADE Lawson, Rebecca Elim-Tech -

517 STONEY RAIKES MINSTRELS Bennett, Marcie Elim-Ref HC -

20 - The Scope 90cm Novice Masters Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

368 CWMDISTAW HERMIONE Dunseath, Annabelle 0/32.20 0/32.21 42.00 1 Y

335 MILCHEM SHE’S A KEEPER Cussins, Martha Rose 0/37.81 0/33.22 22.00 2 Y

529 SPARKLING STARLIGHT Lund, Sophie 0/36.66 0/33.72 21.00 3 Y

521 FANTASTIC MR FOX TO CORRIE DHU Bailey-Jones, Robyn 0/32.31 0/33.76 21.00 4 Y

117 COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY Mccarthy, Bella 0/33.60 0/33.88 21.00 5 Y

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 0/45.37 0/36.46 21.00 6 Y

357 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/36.04 0/39.38 7 Y

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 0/45.25 0/39.65 8 Y

428 BELLE VI Walley, Sandy 0/35.89 0/40.99 9 Y

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva 0/35.87 0/42.41 10 Y

533 CHRISTMAS CANDY Budd, Harper 0/37.61 0/42.51 11 Y

461 KADO D Elvin, Charley 0/37.86 0/43.82 12 Y

479 SCHIERENSEES CYPRESS HILL McArdle, Lucas 0/37.09 0/43.86 13 Y

165 MR MARLEY Ilott, Saskia 0/37.03 0/44.80 14 Y

451 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/37.51 0/46.25 15 Y

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 0/36.70 0/46.57 16 Y

131 SPIRIT XXIV Lund, Ella 0/33.95 2/53.20 17

112 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/32.71 4/39.03 18

314 KINARD BOB Finneran, Francesca 4/49.21 0/41.34 19

296 LITTLE IMPRESARIO Whitaker, Millie 4/37.29 0/46.19 20

522 GRANGE FIDGET Harland, Brooke 4/36.33 0/46.59 21

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha 4/42.15 0/47.53 22

222 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/37.62 5/52.77 23

216 CAOL ROXY Macdonald, Grace 6/51.08 0/47.36 24

481 KILLYMARD JOHNNO Daniels, Jessica 4/41.38 4/37.11 25

387 MONEYMOR SMOKEY Cietak, Daisy 4/33.33 4/41.18 26

434 RYEHALL MON AMOUR Stalley, Millie 0/36.76 10/57.33 27

337 TOUREEN BOREEN Andrews, Daisy 0/33.71 20/67.31 28

430 JIM BOB II Walley, Tess Elim-Ref -

427 DH RINGO Walley, Sandy Elim-Tech -

527 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 0/38.58 Elim-Ref -

356 LILY'S LITTLE POCKET ROCKET Butcher, Lily Grace 0/37.12 Elim-Tech -

150 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza Ret. -

150 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 4/49.50 Elim-Ref HC -

21 - Pony Intro 90cm Open

Linda
Typewritten text
21.00



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

425 COVAU Price, Lola Olivia 0/38.18 0/40.50 42.00 1 Y

309 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 0/47.60 0/41.03 22.00 2 Y

198 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/38.64 0/41.33 21.00 3 Y

130 KILLERISK IM A DOCTOR Garvey, Caitlin 0/40.12 0/44.99 21.00 4 Y

131 SPIRIT XXIV Lund, Ella 0/40.22 0/48.20 21.00 5 Y

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen 0/43.72 0/49.38 21.00 6 Y

126 LADY SKIPPER Tyson, Jodie 0/45.35 0/49.90 7 Y

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/39.66 0/50.49 8 Y

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 0/44.19 0/52.99 9 Y

428 BELLE VI Walley, Sandy 0/39.54 4/44.99 10

185 HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE Elliott, Millie 0/51.18 4/45.80 11

524 LLANSANSIOR SEREN Hazza, Alia 0/42.27 4/47.84 12

340 FIBONACCI Colquhoun, Kitty 0/41.72 4/48.98 13

245 CLOUNVANE ROXIE Mosvold, Josefine 0/46.16 4/51.82 14

462 JAMESFIELD WHERE'S WALLY Martin, Lyla 4/47.10 0/52.87 15

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 4/46.29 0/53.10 16

260 KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/41.37 4/59.01 17

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 0/39.17 4/61.32 18

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah 7/58.69 0/51.49 19

280 CLONLEE BOY Cluer, Anabel 4/44.99 4/52.40 20

475 GALTEE QUIET MAN Lock, Nellie 9/56.04 0/51.02 21

394 MY LYRA CARVENDI Sinclair, Daisy 4/40.03 8/49.93 22

489 BLACK SHORE STORM Meredith, Stella 8/48.56 8/54.61 23

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde Elim-Ref -

397 EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka 18/65.57 Elim-Ref -

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva 0/40.94 Elim-Ref -

168 DON'S LADY Ivanovic, Leila 0/46.21 Elim-Tech -

301a SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Diaper, Alfie 4/48.15 8/49.83  HC -

301A SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Diaper, Alfie  HC -

22a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 MILCHEM SHE’S A KEEPER Cussins, Martha Rose 0/40.51 0/37.42 42.00 1 Y

488 DJARFUR Meredith, Stella 0/39.88 0/39.52 22.00 2 Y

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 0/37.61 0/41.10 21.00 3 Y

152 YOLO Mensley, Connie 0/45.52 0/41.23 21.00 4 Y

244 JSB TIK TOK Willis, Reiley 0/35.61 0/43.55 21.00 5 Y

269 LOTTEA III Coward-Talbott, Holly 0/38.69 0/45.03 21.00 6 Y

337 TOUREEN BOREEN Andrews, Daisy 0/40.57 0/46.80 7 Y

333 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/40.30 0/46.87 8 Y

450 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/47.77 0/47.42 9 Y

291 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/45.70 0/51.64 10 Y

521 FANTASTIC MR FOX TO CORRIE DHU Bailey-Jones, Robyn 4/35.98 0/42.59 11

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 4/38.90 0/46.15 12

236 MONEYLAGEN FRIDAY Sutherland, Rebekka 4/55.94 0/46.91 13

420 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 4/44.20 0/48.81 14

446 RIVER DE LA COURANCE Purdham, Estelle 4/43.20 0/49.57 15

432 PENPONT DUKE Stalley, Imogen 4/44.10 0/50.53 16

165 MR MARLEY Ilott, Saskia 0/42.50 5/63.10 17

434 RYEHALL MON AMOUR Stalley, Millie 7/58.19 0/52.79 18

117 COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY Mccarthy, Bella 4/39.29 4/44.63 19

465 FANTA C Carson, Grayce 8/51.86 0/51.67 20

140 LITTLE LADY LOU Shelton, Lola 0/42.70 8/52.98 21

481 KILLYMARD JOHNNO Daniels, Jessica 12/45.65 0/40.89 22

275 BIRKILDS INIESTA Landray, Imogen 8/55.08 4/47.43 23

173 LOUGHANDYS MAN Sime, Tallula 0/41.79 Elim-Tech -

515 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER Carson, Grayce 0/38.80 Elim-Ref -

314 KINARD BOB Finneran, Francesca 4/48.41 Elim-Ref -

22b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/42.97 0/41.40 21.00 3 Y

217 COSMIC GIRL III Kerr, Cate 0/46.39 0/46.43 6 Y

137 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 0/48.30 0/48.54 7 Y

469 CHRISTMAS CANDY Diaper, Alfie 4/42.66 0/44.38 10

372 JET STREAM DEW-DROP Mensley, Connie 4/42.22 0/50.80 11

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 9/62.09 0/49.99 14

334 DANCING DESERT Owen, Grace 4/44.66 8/57.29 15

475 GALTEE QUIET MAN Lock, Nellie 4/42.59 8/59.85 16

524 LLANSANSIOR SEREN Hazza, Alia 8/44.46 Elim-Ref -

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 0/43.28 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

374 BALLYBORAN Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/40.64 0/36.72 42.00 1 Y

418 LYNDHURST APACHE Benfield, Lyla 0/42.46 0/40.69 22.00 2 Y

238 JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/42.65 0/41.76 21.00 4 Y

152 YOLO Mensley, Connie 0/44.97 0/44.12 5 Y

244 JSB TIK TOK Willis, Reiley 4/35.95 0/37.92 8

229 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 0/42.01 4/43.01 9

236 MONEYLAGEN FRIDAY Sutherland, Rebekka 0/40.16 6/61.40 12

358 OHIO ROSS Rimell, Jack 8/43.69 0/51.22 13

254 ROOSKA TOBY Lodge, Phoebe 4/56.89 Elim-FR -

167 J HARPER 001 Ilott, Saskia Elim-Tech -

23a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 

23b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

238 JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/42.36 0/44.72 50.00 1 Y

418 LYNDHURST APACHE Benfield, Lyla 0/41.52 0/46.18 35.00 2 Y

358 OHIO ROSS Rimell, Jack 4/41.11 0/46.64 3

323 I DUN HO Anderson, Lucy 0/37.05 8/44.50 4

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/47.86 12/65.94 5

374 BALLYBORAN Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/40.07 17/66.60 6

24 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

200 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 0/35.45 0/41.80 50.00 1 Y

255 BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/38.84 0/42.19 35.00 2 Y

348 DANOLLEN THE TROUBLE MAKER Dorise, Poppy 0/38.75 0/42.78 22.00 5 Y

266 SONIC 1 Nash, Oakley 0/35.58 0/43.53 22.00 6 Y

392 TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/34.03 0/43.83 22.00 7 Y

175 JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/38.08 0/47.21 22.00 10 Y

288 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Tonkin, Eleanor 0/38.44 1/48.72 11

494 DARTH MOLL Condon, Hector 0/33.39 4/35.98 12

300 MY LITTLE LIESEL Cook, Emelia 0/34.73 4/39.46 14

361 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 4/34.14 0/40.50 16

363 ICE QUEEN TW Bailey, Alfie 0/34.36 4/45.30 18

411 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/38.73 4/45.73 19

362 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 4/37.55 2/49.57 22

466 GLENFORD STARLIGHT Smith, Lucy 4/35.86 4/43.51 24

455 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 8/38.81 0/44.63 25

338 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/35.65 15/54.40 29

436 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 19/49.19 0/46.52 30

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha Elim-Ref -

158 DOONEENS ELECTRIC Capper, Chloe 0/33.40 Elim-Ref -

375 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May 0/36.17 Elim-Tech -

393 TOPLINES ROYAL WONDER Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/36.12 Ret. -

207 BUNBURY CONQUEST Widdowson, Annabel Rose 0/34.68 Ret. -

135 PIPPO I McArdle, Lucas 0/32.57 Ret. -

438 CASTLEPARK GIANT Waldron, Lilly-Mae 0/37.77 Ret. -

376 DERRYMORE RAMBLER Prater, Millie-May 0/37.06 Ret. -

113 NEFYDD BECCA Townsend, Eleanor 0/35.83 Ret. -

233 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 0/37.21 Ret. -

516 KILCREENE FOXGLOVE Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/36.41 Ret. -

25a - The Graham Heath Equestrian 128cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

281 LATOONS FULL BACK Crossman, Phoebe 0/37.36 0/42.39 25.00 3 Y

284 ICE CUBE VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Crossman, Phoebe 0/35.85 0/42.53 22.00 4 Y

149 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 0/36.06 0/44.08 22.00 8 Y

283 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/34.94 0/44.68 22.00 9 Y

286 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence 0/34.84 4/38.06 13

226 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 4/35.24 0/39.90 15

446 RIVER DE LA COURANCE Purdham, Estelle 0/35.87 4/42.56 17

209 UNSPHINX DHURL VENT Widdowson, Annabel Rose 0/35.80 4/46.54 20

295 FIFTY FRUIT Whitaker, Evie Mae 5/39.23 0/41.29 21

420 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 4/34.41 4/41.62 23

234 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/36.29 8/51.50 26

159 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/37.80 10/54.00 27

518 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 8/36.19 4/43.99 28

223 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-FR -

326 FLYBY MOLLY Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh Elim-Tech -

225 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 4/36.16 Ret. -

293 ANOTHER MILTON Breen, Mia 0/33.40 Ret. -

256 AILLE STEWY Johnstone, Rafi 29/59.51 Ret. -

440 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 0/36.51 Ret. -

25b - The Graham Heath Equestrian 138cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC Qual

178 JIM (COBID) Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/62.66 0/33.71 0/37.00 75.00 1 Y y

241 LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Breen, Douglas 0/65.16 0/34.23 0/39.46 40.00 2 Y y

250 BLACK JACK III Dorise, Poppy 0/69.46 0/38.93 0/49.70 38.00 3 Y y

135 PIPPO I McArdle, Lucas 0/58.27 0/32.09 4/47.13 27.00 4

361 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/62.96 0/34.09 12/40.39 27.00 5

436 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/70.19 0/37.28 Elim-Ref 27.00 6

470 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/58.81 4/31.20 27.00 7

240 BALLYNOE VICKI VALE Breen, Douglas 0/60.88 4/33.82 8

363 ICE QUEEN TW Bailey, Alfie 0/64.25 4/34.63 9

207 BUNBURY CONQUEST Widdowson, Annabel Rose 0/65.07 4/35.07 10

466 GLENFORD STARLIGHT Smith, Lucy 0/64.97 4/35.43 11

175 JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/68.73 4/37.64 12

255 BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/67.14 4/38.63 13

177 KILCREENE SNAPDRAGON Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/63.58 8/33.94 14

251 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/64.00 8/35.07 15

438 CASTLEPARK GIANT Waldron, Lilly-Mae 0/67.56 8/35.33 16

266 SONIC 1 Nash, Oakley 0/66.51 9/39.13 17

214 BARLEYFIELDS BUTTON Whitaker, Evie Mae 0/67.25 Ret. 18

368 CWMDISTAW HERMIONE Dunseath, Annabelle 4/59.15 19

211 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 4/62.66 20

376 DERRYMORE RAMBLER Prater, Millie-May 4/64.64 21

113 NEFYDD BECCA Townsend, Eleanor 4/64.88 22

516 KILCREENE FOXGLOVE Dewey Clarke, Anya 4/65.70 23

200 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 4/65.81 24

233 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 4/69.62 25

392 TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 7/76.14 26

411 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 8/68.05 27

300 MY LITTLE LIESEL Cook, Emelia 10/79.75 28

455 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 12/65.22 29

375 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May 16/77.76 30

393 TOPLINES ROYAL WONDER Simpson, Tilly-Rose Elim-EOC -

348 DANOLLEN THE TROUBLE MAKER Dorise, Poppy Ret. -

26 - Enablelink Horse Of The Year Show 128cm Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

283 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/69.26 0/42.52 0/46.16 75.00 1 Y y

179 FREDAINE DE BLONDE Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/69.39 0/42.70 0/47.35 40.00 2 Y y

293 ANOTHER MILTON Breen, Mia 0/69.29 0/40.68 0/49.88 38.00 3 Y y

160 RUBY BROWN Capper, Amy 0/72.58 0/45.73 0/52.40 27.00 4 Y y

384 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/69.12 0/41.67 4/45.41 27.00 5

412 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/70.23 0/44.09 4/56.79 27.00 6

138 NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/66.52 4/40.37 27.00 7

299 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 0/66.66 4/42.65 8

194 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/73.88 4/44.76 9

473 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 0/78.21 4/48.15 10

398 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer 0/73.39 12/46.16 11

159 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/72.11 Elim-Tech 12

256 AILLE STEWY Johnstone, Rafi 0/72.76 Elim-Ref 12

440 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 0/72.86 Ret. 14

210 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 1/80.09 15

298 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 4/68.46 16

114 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 4/68.86 17

235 BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Alexander 4/70.45 18

281 LATOONS FULL BACK Crossman, Phoebe 4/74.33 19

383 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 8/70.94 20

134 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 8/78.39 21

345 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 10/85.26 22

282 JIMDONE Crossman, Phoebe 12/67.71 23

226 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 12/71.12 24

146 MYSHALL DUNCAN Mcleish, Jennifer 12/71.27 25

149 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 12/77.88 26

518 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 14/85.79 27

485 MR BOJANGLES XI Joscelyne, Mollie 16/68.96 28

225 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 21/84.29 29

357 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack Elim-FR -

286 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence Elim-Ref -

27 - CT Equine Collection Horse of the Year Show 138cm Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

323 I DUN HO Anderson, Lucy 0/53.59 50.00 1

504 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 0/67.18 35.00 2

418 LYNDHURST APACHE Benfield, Lyla 0/67.24 25.00 3

152 YOLO Mensley, Connie 0/68.21 22.00 4

339 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/70.58 22.00 5

304 ABANO D I Diaper, Alfie 0/72.47 6

536 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/74.57 7

129 FABREEKER V Thulborn, Lola 0/75.85 8

401 LEGEND SCAIS McColm, Michael 0/75.90 9

273 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/80.82 10

471 MOJITO VAN'T OORDEEL Williams, Lacie 4/59.52 11

333 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 4/62.39 12

219 WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 4/63.27 13

306 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 4/65.41 14

424 OFF LIMITS III Anderson, Kate 4/68.71 15

311 CHERIE AMOUR II Kerr, Cate 4/82.11 16

400 LUXS LITTLE LADY McColm, Michael 7/87.39 17

358 OHIO ROSS Rimell, Jack 8/73.49 18

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 12/57.73 19

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 16/96.58 20

337 TOUREEN BOREEN Andrews, Daisy Elim-Ref -

145 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina Elim-Ref -

267 KILLEFEA GEM Bond Smith, Evelyn Ret. -

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara Ret. -

28 - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

161 CLONBOLLOGE LAD Capper, Lucy 0/76.63 0/39.93 0/43.84 150.00 1 Y y

536 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/80.43 0/41.00 0/44.54 100.00 2 Y y

400 LUXS LITTLE LADY McColm, Michael 0/77.78 0/40.93 0/45.84 75.00 3 Y y

101 WHATSAPP VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Brightmore, Olivia 0/79.85 0/39.06 0/47.26 50.00 4 Y y

312 IT'S A PLEASURE Kerr, Cate 0/83.58 0/42.40 4/48.71 40.00 5

311 CHERIE AMOUR II Kerr, Cate 0/79.18 0/41.60 4/58.89 35.00 6

115 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 0/79.85 0/40.72 12/48.68 35.00 7

339 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/74.38 0/38.49 14/69.82 35.00 8

228 NELESTA Kerr, Cate 0/80.83 0/42.27 Elim-Ref 9

273 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/80.71 4/41.11 10

473 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 0/81.58 4/43.84 11

147 GOODWIN  JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 4/73.55 12

189 MADOGHILL GORONWY Kay, Ella 4/74.49 13

267 KILLEFEA GEM Bond Smith, Evelyn 4/75.18 14

390 ZENZI GIRL Calderbank, Persia 4/79.09 15

137 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 4/81.69 16

351 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 4/81.85 17

252 FARWELL D’HARYNS Hoare, Daisy 4/81.85 17

153 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 4/84.97 19

172 EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 8/76.10 20

118 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Costello, Lottie 8/76.81 21

289 TRESAIS LEGACY Evans, Evie 8/78.72 22

291 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 8/79.32 23

171 CLOUNANNA BENJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 8/83.39 24

185 HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE Elliott, Millie 12/83.28 25

463 WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 16/88.41 26

196 CASHELBAY LIAM Price, Lola Olivia 21/97.95 27

154 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 29/109.04 28

336 BEHYBEG LASS II Andrews, Daisy Elim-Ref -

367 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali Elim-Ref -

306 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie Elim-Ref -

129 FABREEKER V Thulborn, Lola Elim-Ref -

460 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie Ret. -

193 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie Ret. -

366 HALO JOY Waddington, Jack Ret. -

206 CHRISTMAS CANDY Diaper, Alfie Ret. -

29 - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter Second Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

128 GILKA B Hourihan, Elle 0/42.88 0/46.42 75.00 1 Y

292 MY SLIGO CANDY CLOVER Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/41.10 4/50.39 40.00 2

347 COWBOY Hogan, Georgia 0/42.24 4/54.79 3

404 HEARTSTRING Farnham, Maisie 0/42.39 10/62.62 4

265 ARKOS LAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 22/57.44 0/55.89 5

526 RINEEN WOMANIZER Newsam, Jasmine 0/42.96 Ret. -

30 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.20m 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

493 BURESIDE WONDER Williams, Annabella 0/51.22 0/33.28 21.25 1 Y

203 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/52.76 0/34.19 21.25 1 Y

495 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/45.17 0/31.93 21.25 1 Y

514 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Ritchie, Lili 0/50.80 4/37.66 5

454 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/48.90 4/33.28 5

496 IRISH SCOUT Condon, Hector Elim-Ref -

191 AYEMKAY SPRING SURPRISE Bailey, Harriet Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

546 KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/53.45 0/35.31 21.25 1 Y

600 GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/58.89 4/43.94 5

445 ROBE KING SURF Boman, Jack 0/53.27 4/36.64 5

215 MONTANA Macdonald, Grace 0/56.56 7/58.49 9

216 CAOL ROXY Macdonald, Grace 8/65.88 10

278 OPTIMUS PRIME II Ogg, Ava-Grace Elim-Tech -

294 COOLFIN YELLOWHAMMER Pointon, Erin Elim-Ref -

31b - Stepping Stones 138cm 

31a - Stepping Stones 128cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

523 MARLAK APOLLO Gibbons, Ellie 0/37.73 0/38.89 42.00 1 Y

538 HWYLOG TAMSIN Huyton, Holly 0/38.45 0/38.94 22.00 2 Y

274 CHIDDOCK BRIEF ENCOUNTER Landray, Imogen 0/39.82 0/39.14 21.00 3 Y

527 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 0/38.00 0/43.60 10.50 4 Y

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 0/37.53 0/43.60 10.50 4 Y

525 CARROWARD ROSIE Clarke, Max 0/35.04 0/44.10 6 Y

364 PLEASURE DE NESS Bailey, Alfie 0/38.94 0/44.93 7 Y

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/40.03 0/45.17 8 Y

264 LITTLE KROONGRAAF Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/37.95 0/45.18 9 Y

483 TULLY DAN Moth, Amelia 0/40.52 0/47.26 10 Y

477 KING BUNOWEN CASLTE JIMMY GAGA Carter, Leila-Mae 0/40.43 0/48.42 11 Y

403 QUEEN OF HEARTS LL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/38.53 4/43.94 12

547 MOHILL GYPSY Hodgkinson, Mabel 4/39.96 0/45.51 13

528 SUNSHINE XXXXV Kastavunis, Sophia 0/38.80 4/47.54 14

294 COOLFIN YELLOWHAMMER Pointon, Erin Elim-Ref -

191 AYEMKAY SPRING SURPRISE Bailey, Harriet Elim-Ref -

32a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

521 FANTASTIC MR FOX TO CORRIE DHU Bailey-Jones, Robyn 0/34.16 0/30.00 42.00 1 Y

112 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/35.30 0/30.67 22.00 2 Y

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 0/35.25 0/30.68 21.00 3 Y

387 MONEYMOR SMOKEY Cietak, Daisy 0/35.09 0/33.29 21.00 4 Y

344 BLUE IVY II Vijaya Chandran, Maya 0/35.11 0/35.20 5 Y

296 LITTLE IMPRESARIO Whitaker, Millie 0/36.31 0/35.74 6 Y

227 OSCARS ROSE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/33.66 0/36.76 7 Y

454 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/35.96 0/39.04 8 Y

514 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Ritchie, Lili 0/37.95 0/39.71 9 Y

150 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 0/41.64 0/43.45 10 Y

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 0/38.39 0/44.85 11 Y

537 QUAPRICE D'ASTREE Heath, Emilia 0/46.36 0/49.23 12 Y

279 OPTIMUS PRIME II Ogg, Ava-Grace 0/41.88 0/51.89 13 Y

517 STONEY RAIKES MINSTRELS Bennett, Marcie 4/41.08 0/32.54 14

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha 4/52.61 0/35.08 15

529 SPARKLING STARLIGHT Lund, Sophie Elim-EOC -

539 MISS MAYFIELD Webster, Ursa Elim-Ref -

539 MISS MAYFIELD Webster, Ursa 4/51.58 Elim-Ref HC -

32b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

130 KILLERISK IM A DOCTOR Garvey, Caitlin 0/42.88 0/37.82 42.00 1 Y

534 TONKENFIG TOM THUMB Evans, Martha 0/43.27 0/39.01 22.00 2 Y

475 GALTEE QUIET MAN Lock, Nellie 0/45.58 0/39.92 21.00 3 Y

410 ABSOLUTELY BOND Blackburn Jones, Charlie 0/42.45 0/40.88 21.00 4 Y

270 VERA 11 Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/42.73 0/41.58 21.00 5 Y

525 CARROWARD ROSIE Clarke, Max 0/42.70 0/41.61 6 Y

453 TARKASBROOK BRIGHT STAR Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 0/44.29 0/42.88 7 Y

274 CHIDDOCK BRIEF ENCOUNTER Landray, Imogen 0/47.16 0/43.13 8 Y

287 DIAMONTY II Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/46.66 0/43.89 9 Y

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/46.56 0/44.02 10 Y

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde 0/51.63 0/46.04 11 Y

307 SIMBA R C Diaper, Alfie 0/46.69 0/46.49 12 Y

264 LITTLE KROONGRAAF Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/49.25 0/47.06 13 Y

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 0/48.44 0/47.19 14 Y

522 GRANGE FIDGET Harland, Brooke 0/51.16 0/47.80 15 Y

547 MOHILL GYPSY Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/47.35 4/40.25 16

526 MARLAK APOLLO Gibbons, Ellie 0/44.52 4/41.73 17

280 CLONLEE BOY Cluer, Anabel 0/49.47 4/42.77 18

204 DUN THAT WELL Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/48.20 4/48.15 19

364 PLEASURE DE NESS Bailey, Alfie 4/48.03 0/48.59 20

546 KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/46.09 8/48.16 21

169 DON'S LADY Ivanovic, Leila Elim-Ref -

517 STONEY RAIKES MINSTRELS Bennett, Marcie 0/38.89 Elim-Tech -

539 MISS MAYFIELD Webster, Ursa 16/71.51 Elim-Ref HC -

33a - Pony Discovery First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 MILCHEM SHE’S A KEEPER Cussins, Martha Rose 0/43.98 0/36.09 42.00 1 Y

481 KILLYMARD JOHNNO Daniels, Jessica 0/40.95 0/36.67 22.00 2 Y

112 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/43.40 0/37.36 21.00 3 Y

433 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Stalley, Tabitha 0/47.84 0/38.34 21.00 4 Y

434 RYEHALL MON AMOUR Stalley, Millie 0/49.44 0/38.65 21.00 5 Y

227 OSCARS ROSE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/41.78 0/39.09 6 Y

519 PARKROE RIO Mason, Reeva 0/45.95 0/41.69 7 Y

537 QUAPRICE D'ASTREE Heath, Emilia 0/57.11 0/48.68 8 Y

521 FANTASTIC MR FOX TO CORRIE DHU Bailey-Jones, Robyn 0/41.92 4/33.14 9

117 COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY Mccarthy, Bella 0/41.50 4/36.60 10

253 LISNAVARAGH LOU LOU Lodge, Phoebe 4/43.16 0/37.94 11

309 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 0/42.64 4/39.51 12

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 0/42.99 4/40.22 13

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 4/53.19 0/41.86 14

150 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 0/46.64 4/42.09 15

314 KINARD BOB Finneran, Francesca 4/57.35 0/42.57 16

165 MR MARLEY Ilott, Saskia 0/48.61 4/46.35 17

379 RENKUM DAISY Diaper, Alfie 0/46.95 4/47.08 18

131 SPIRIT XXIV Lund, Ella 0/42.13 4/50.93 19

529 SPARKLING STARLIGHT Lund, Sophie 0/42.26 4/52.34 20

477 KING BUNOWEN CASLTE JIMMY GAGA Carter, Leila-Mae 0/47.47 8/42.95 21

344 BLUE IVY II Vijaya Chandran, Maya 8/59.05 0/44.47 22

326 FLYBY MOLLY Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh Ret. -

33b - Pony Intro 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

453 TARKASBROOK BRIGHT STAR Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 0/39.34 0/35.76 42.00 1 Y

333 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/39.17 0/36.64 22.00 2 Y

402 ORCHIDS GISA Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/40.52 0/38.88 21.00 3 Y

245 CLOUNVANE ROXIE Mosvold, Josefine 0/43.56 0/39.19 21.00 4 Y

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen 0/41.01 0/42.22 5 Y

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah 0/39.00 0/43.88 6 Y

315 FOR JOY Finneran, Francesca 0/37.21 0/44.07 7 Y

271 MISTER MAX XI Callow, Tabitha-Rose 0/37.99 0/44.25 8 Y

126 LADY SKIPPER Tyson, Jodie 0/40.35 0/47.46 9 Y

519 PARKROE RIO Mason, Reeva 0/38.79 0/48.21 10 Y

432 PENPONT DUKE Stalley, Imogen 0/40.36 4/41.55 11

442 SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 4/41.88 0/43.47 12

335 MILCHEM SHE’S A KEEPER Cussins, Martha Rose 0/38.68 4/45.51 13

165 MR MARLEY Ilott, Saskia 4/54.45 0/46.07 14

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 0/45.32 4/57.33 15

388 LORD FRENCH Cietak, Daisy 4/36.11 4/41.49 16

481 KILLYMARD JOHNNO Daniels, Jessica Elim-Ref -

34 - The Scope 1m Pony Bright Star Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

107 FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 0/42.18 0/34.61 42.00 1 Y

380 LOVELYHILL MAKE BELIEVE Whipple, Inde 0/41.14 0/35.25 22.00 2 Y

334 DANCING DESERT Owen, Grace 0/48.35 0/38.43 21.00 3 Y

395 DRUMBORE TIM Sinclair, Daisy 0/46.17 0/40.40 21.00 4 Y

119 WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Costello, Lottie 0/47.24 0/40.46 21.00 5 Y

108 INIS SLE ANORAH STONE Tweedie, Scarlett 0/42.33 0/40.67 6 Y

287 DIAMONTY II Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/47.35 0/41.19 7 Y

475 GALTEE QUIET MAN Lock, Nellie 0/46.21 0/41.51 8 Y

198 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/46.34 0/42.19 9 Y

131 SPIRIT XXIV Lund, Ella 0/45.80 0/43.08 10 Y

543 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Gerken, Hollie 0/44.75 0/44.30 11 Y

394 MY LYRA CARVENDI Thulborn, Lola 4/45.19 0/39.92 12

410 ABSOLUTELY BOND Blackburn Jones, Charlie 0/43.95 4/52.29 13

534 TONKENFIG TOM THUMB Evans, Martha 0/44.24 8/39.75 14

309 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 4/46.00 4/40.77 15

280 CLONLEE BOY Cluer, Anabel 4/51.63 4/46.10 16

332 AUBURN LUCIE Thulborn, Lola 4/49.36 4/46.22 17

340 FIBONACCI Colquhoun, Kitty 0/48.42 8/55.59 18

385 BONBON 22 Church, Lullah 4/52.39 8/56.94 19

431 MISS CASTIELLE Stalley, Imogen Elim-Tech -

435 CEVIN'S GEM Rohart, Clotilde Elim-Ref -

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva Elim-Ref -

301 SRAGHMORE SHEEBA Cook, Eva 4/39.76 8/48.23  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

244 JSB TIK TOK Willis, Reiley 0/37.76 0/30.35 42.00 1 Y

303 CUP CAKE 2 Diaper, Alfie 0/43.46 0/32.95 22.00 2 Y

337 TOUREEN BOREEN Andrews, Daisy 0/45.84 0/39.87 3 Y

498 MIAMI COMMOTION Tweedie, Scarlett 0/38.28 4/32.31 4

434 RYEHALL MON AMOUR Stalley, Millie 0/46.26 4/32.69 5

275 BIRKILDS INIESTA Landray, Imogen 0/42.82 4/36.98 6

352 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/47.70 4/38.60 7

117 COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY Mccarthy, Bella 8/42.73 0/37.98 8

167 J HARPER 001 Ilott, Saskia Elim-Ref -

35a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 

35b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

198 CAUSEWAY FREEDOM Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/39.37 0/42.76 42.00 1 Y

543 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Gerken, Hollie 0/42.60 0/46.80 22.00 2 Y

244 JSB TIK TOK Willis, Reiley 4/37.45 0/40.67 3

334 DANCING DESERT Owen, Grace 0/44.02 4/47.17 4

199 WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 4/47.13 4/52.02 5

341 FIBONACCI Colquhoun, Kitty Elim-Ref -

386 LA CHANCE Church, Lullah 0/44.79 Elim-Ref -

303 CUP CAKE 2 Diaper, Alfie 0/41.25 0/38.31  HC -

418 LYNDHURST APACHE Benfield, Lyla 0/40.48 4/41.54  HC -

36 - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 


